European Champions Clubs Cup 2015 Group "B"

Dubnica nad Vahom 30.05.2015

Vysledkova listina
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(455) 400m Hurdles - Women :: Heat B
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St.¢.

I=TEkE

Meno Nar.

HALOVA Katefina 1981
HOLLEYOVA Andrea 1989
KOISTINEN Emma 1996
MORAO Eleonora 1994
MACIUKAITE Irma 1991

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Jyvaskylaan Kenttaurheilijat

Centro Universitario Sportivo di Pisa
Cosma Vilnius
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1:00,27
1:00,65
1:01,49
1:.01,97
1:03,79
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